
BIDDER'S CHECKLIST        Department of Transportation-Bureau of Aeronautics 

Airport Project No. Bid Opening Date Time 

Kenosha Regional Airport ENW1005 (SAP-62) 9/17/20  2:00 p.m. 

Contract I Description: Construct Customs Building 

 APPROVED BIDDER APPROVED 
BIDDER 

APPROVED 
BIDDER 

APPROVED 
BIDDER 

APPROVED 
BIDDER 

 Tri-North Builders 
2625 Research Park Dr. 
Fitchburg, WI 53711-4908 
608-271-8717  

 

Camosy Construction 
12795 120th Street 
Kenosha, WI 53142 
262-552-9440 

JP Cullen & Sons Inc 
104 East Pleasant St. 
Milwaukee, WI 53212 
414-988-0088 

Stuckey Const. 
2020 N. Lewis Ave 
Waukegan, IL 60087 
847-336-8575 

 

Long/Short Form Exp. Date 5/21 2/21 8/21 5/21  

Workload Approval Date 9/2/20 9/3/20 9/4/20 9/11/20  

Letter Date 9/2/20 9/3/20 9/4/20 9/11/20  

Bidders Qualification X X X X X 

Bidders Current Workload X X X X X 

Proposal for Airport Work Pg. I-1 Y Y Y Y  

Bid Bond, Annual Bid Bond, Certified 
Check or Money Order 
(BB,ABB,CC,MO)              Pg. I-4-6 

BB BB BB BB  

List of Subcontractors Pg. I-7 Y Y Y Y  

Addendum #1  (Y/N) Y Y Y Y  

Addendum #2 (Y/N) Not found @ opening Y Y Y  

Schedule of Prices Base Bid Pg. V-1 $1,320,000.00 $1,396,000.00 $1,317,985.00 $1,354.000.00  

Schedule of Prices Alt. No. 1 Pg. V-1 $28,000.00 $32,800.00 $33,537.00 $35,000.00  

Schedule of Prices Alt. No. 2 Pg. V-1 $68,000.00 $53,500.00 $43,143.00 $54,000.00  

Schedule of Prices Alt. No. 3 Pg. V-1 $15,000.00 $28,900.00 $11,355.00 $19,000.00  

Schedule of Prices Alt. No. 4A Pg. V-1 $39,000.00 $45,400.00 $44,011.00 $45,000.00  

Schedule of Prices Alt. No. 4B Pg. V-1 $5,000.00 $11,800.00 $11,563.00 $12,000.00  

Bid Grand Total Amount $1,475.000.00 $1,568,400.00 $1,461.594.00 $1,519,000.00  

Ranking 2 4 1 3  
525dev.dot/r.05/15/14 

 
Approved:  
Rejected:    

Approved:  
Rejected:    

Approved:  
Rejected:    

Approved:  
Rejected:    

Approved:  
Rejected:    

 


	Contract I
	APPROVED BIDDER


